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Sysco Classic Tomato & Mascarpone Sauce
Short Product Name:
Tomato & Mascarpone Sauce

A creamy tomato sauce with Mascarpone full fat soft cheese & herbs.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05024333208556   Internal GTIN: 5024333016601   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 89719

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

330kJ

79kcal
3.5g 2g 6.8g 0.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 330kJ 79kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 330kJ 

79kCal

Carbohydrates 9.7g

of which sugars 6.8g

Fat 3.5g

of which saturates 2g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 1.6g

Salt 0.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Tomatoes (52%), Water, Concentrated Tomato Puree (10%), Mascarpone Full Fat Soft Cheese (4%)

(Cream (<b>Milk</b>), Water, Skimmed Milk Powder, Buttermilk Powder (Milk), Sea Salt, Starter Culture), Sugar, Single Cream (Milk) (3%), Medium Fat Soft Cheese (Water, Cream (<b>Milk</b>), <b>Milk

</b>Proteins, Starter Culture, Sea Salt), Modified Maize Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Onion, Salt, Basil, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Parsley, Dried Garlic, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum).

Supplier's Product Code : 89719

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 9e8326af0b484721825868d1549c2e9d
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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